3 Sets (9) .
Manual, Report Old Promatic, Report Manual F | e | d #1




3 Sets (9 .
Manual (Tippy), Report Trapelflsofjs)e, Report Manua];E@p F 1€ I d




3 Sets (9)
Rabbit, Report Trap House, Report Low House S-Sta n d




3 Sets (9)

Simo Pair Manual and Low House, Ske Et 2

On 2" Report High House




3 Sets (9)

Manual 3 Flush G a | IOWS




4 Sets (12)
Auto Left, Report Manual Teal, Report Auto Right Ske et 3




3 Sets (9)
Manual, Report High House, Report Manual Ske et 4




3 Sets (9)

Manual, Report Low House, Report Auto Ske et 5




4 Sets (12)

3 Flush S ke et 6

2 On Manual (Tippy) and Chondel




4 Sets (12) .
Blue Promatic (Right), Report Manual, Th e P |t

Report Blue Promatic (Incomer)







1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

The Menu —10/11/2014

The Field
Trap Field
5-Stand
Skeet #2
Gallows
Skeet #3
Skeet #4
Skeet #5
Skeet #6
The Pit

A B WWPHEOWWWWOW

Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets
Sets

Manual, Report Old Promatic, Report Manual
Manual , Report Trap, Report Manual

Rabbit, Report Trap, Report Low House

Simo Manual and Low, 2nd Report High House
Manual 3 Flush

Auto Left, Report Manual, Report Auto Right
Manual , Report High, Report Manual

Manual , Report Low, Report Auto

3 Flush - 2 on Manual and Chondel

Blue Promatic (right), Report Manual,
Report Blue Promatic (incomer)



